
For enquiries, please contact Mr Wang at (852) 3465 5430 or email subscription@chinadailyasia.com

Yes, I would like to subscribe to 
China Daily Asia Weekly for: 

One year (50 issues)

Please charge to my credit card:

MasterCard

VISA

Half year (25 issues)

* We may share your information with our affiliates and other third parties in order to fulfill your subscription request, process data and provide you with promotional materials.

 If you do not wish to receive promotional materials, please check the boxes below or notify us via fax or email. You may opt out of receiving these materials even if you do not subscribe to China Daily Asia Weekly:

Please do not send me promotional materials from China Daily Asia Weekly Please do not share my information with other companies that wish to send me promotional materials 

Terms and Conditions  

• This offer is applicable to new subscribers only 

• China Daily Asia Pacific Ltd. reserves the right of final decision on any dispute 

•  Price is subject to currency rate difference

• No refund allowed 

• Should the stock become unavailable, we reserve the right to substitute another gift

• Delivery and order are subject to the confirmation of China Daily Asia Pacific Ltd.

Surname: _______________________________________________________

Given Name: ____________________________________________________

Title: __________________________________________________________

Company: ______________________________________________________

Type of Business: ________________________________________________

Address: _______________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________

Name of card holder (IN BLOCK LETTERS): _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Card Number: _____________________________________  Expiry Date: _____________  Subscriber Name: _________________________________________________________  

Signature: ____________________________________  Tel: _______________________  Fax: _______________________  Email: _______________________________________ 

Please post this form to: Circulation Department, China Daily Asia Pacific Ltd., Unit 814-815,  Hing Wai Centre, 7 Tin Wan Praya Road, Aberdeen, Hong Kong

Tel: (852) 3465 5430                                        Fax: (852) 3543 0702                                        Email: subscription@chinadailyasia.com www.facebook.com/chinadailyasia

Start your subscription today! 
Enjoy up to 25% subscription discount and get a FREE gift of Reflections
— an Asia Weekly book series.
With this special compilation, China Daily Asia Weekly salutes extraordinary individuals and brings 
some inspirational stories together so that they stand as a record of the new Asian leadership. 

What’s more, you get to choose one of 
the following premium gifts.
Please select

1. 8GB USB Card 2. Travel Adaptor

Australia
Brunei
Cambodia
Dubai
Hong Kong
India
Indonesia
Japan
Malaysia
Myanmar
Nepal
Philippines
Republic of Korea
Singapore
Thailand

AUD
BND
KHR
AED
HKD
INR
IDR
JPY

MYR
MMK
NPR
PHP
KRW
SGD
THB

100
50

100,000
125
150
500

212,500
10,000

50
12,500

750
1,250

50,000
75

750

85
42.50

85,000
106.50
127.50

425
180,625

8,500
42.50

10,625
637.50

1,062.50
42,500

64
637.50

200
100

200,000
250
300

1,000
425,000
20,000

100
25,000
1,500
2,500

100,000
150

1,500

150
75

150,000
187.50

225
750

318,750
15,000

75
18,750
1,125
1,875

75,000
112.50
1,125

Country / Region Currency 
Half year One year 

original price 15% off original price 25% off 
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