# 中國 4 和 ASIA WEEKLY

Carratura / Dani'ana	Currency	Half year		One year	
Country / Region		original price	15% off	original price	25% off
Australia	AUD	100	85	200	150
Brunei	BND	50	42.50	100	75
Cambodia	KHR	100,000	85,000	200,000	150,000
Dubai	AED	125	106.50	250	187.50
Hong Kong	HKD	150	127.50	300	225
India	INR	500	425	1,000	750
Indonesia	IDR	212,500	180,625	425,000	318,750
Japan	JPY	10,000	8,500	20,000	15,000
Malaysia	MYR	50	42.50	100	75
Myanmar	MMK	12,500	10,625	25,000	18,750
Nepal	NPR	750	637.50	1,500	1,125
Philippines	PHP	1,250	1,062.50	2,500	1,875
Republic of Korea	KRW	50,000	42,500	100,000	75,000
Singapore	SGD	75	64	150	112.50
Thailand	THB	750	637.50	1,500	1,125

## **Start your subscription today!**

### Enjoy up to 25% subscription discount and get a FREE gift of Reflections an Asia Weekly book series.

With this special compilation, China Daily Asia Weekly salutes extraordinary individuals and brings some inspirational stories together so that they stand as a record of the new Asian leadership.





What's more, you get to choose one of the following premium gifts.

Please select

1.8GB USB Card

2. Travel Adaptor







Yes, I	would	like	to	subs	cribe	tc
China	Daily.	Asia	W	eekly	for:	

- One year (50 issues)
- ☐ Half year (25 issues)
- ☐ Please charge to my credit card:
  - ☐ MasterCard



☐ VISA WSA



Juinaine
Given Name:
Title:
Company:
Type of Business:
Address:

Name of card holder	(IN BLOCK	LETTERS):
---------------------	-----------	-----------

Subscriber Name: \_ Card Number:

Tel:

\* We may share your information with our affiliates and other third parties in order to fulfill your subscription request, process data and provide you with promotional materials.

☐ Please do not send me promotional materials from China Daily Asia Weekly

Please do not share my information with other companies that wish to send me promotional materials

Email:

#### For enquiries, please contact Mr Wang at (852) 3465 5430 or email subscription@chinadailyasia.com

If you do not wish to receive promotional materials, please check the boxes below or notify us via fax or email. You may opt out of receiving these materials even if you do not subscribe to China Daily Asia Weekly:

Fax:

#### **Terms and Conditions**

Signature:

• This offer is applicable to new subscribers only

- Price is subject to currency rate difference
- Should the stock become unavailable, we reserve the right to substitute another gift

- China Daily Asia Pacific Ltd. reserves the right of final decision on any dispute
- · No refund allowed
- Delivery and order are subject to the confirmation of China Daily Asia Pacific Ltd.